
25.07.2014

CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED - II

SEM-I

SEM-II

CONSOLIDATED - I

B.TECH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PASS

CHILAKALAPUDI BALU
CHILAKALAPUDI 
RATNA RAO

27.09.1990

2010-2014

1524BTIT2010

75

72

78

76

73

80

79

77

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

DIT

EMS

BOE

EPS

CMS

CPL

EPL

PCL

The dimension of Information Technology

Engineering Mathematics I

Basics of Electronics

Engineering Physics

Communication Skills

Computer Practices Lab

Engineering Practices Lab

Physics and Chemistry Lab - I

73

76

74

77

72

79

81

80

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

WEG

EMS

CPL

CPO

AMW

PCL

DGL

PDS

Workshop & Engg. Graphics

Engineering Mathematics II

Computer Languages

Computer Organization

Applications of MS-Windows

Physics and Chemistry Lab - II 

Digital Lab

Programming and Data Structures -I

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

SEM-III
69

70

71

73

70

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

‘C’ Programming

Visual Basic

Electrical Measurement 

Digital Electronics

Operating Systems

VBS

ELM

CPR

DEL

OPS



25.07.2014

SEM-V

CONSOLIDATED - II

B.TECH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PASS

CHILAKALAPUDI BALU
CHILAKALAPUDI 
RATNA RAO

27.09.1990

2010-2014

1524BTIT2010

SEM-IV

CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED - III

PDS

DMS

DCL

Programming and Data Structures Lab -II 

Database Management Systems Lab

Digital Communication Lab

81

76

79

50

50

50

100

100

100

CCN

CON

IWT

OOP

BAP

MML

OSL

SEL

Computer Communication Network

Computer Oriented Numerical Methods

Introduction to Web Technology

Object-Oriented Programming (C++)

Business Applications of IT

71

66

76

74

70

80

83

81

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Microprocessor and Microcontroller Lab

Operating Systems Lab

Software Engineering Lab

CDB

MIS

POM

JPR

IMP

69

78

74

75

71

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

Concepts of Data Base (MS-ACCESS)

Management Information Systems

Principles of Management

Java Programming

Introduction to Microprocessor

Networks Lab

Web Programming Lab

Case Tools Lab

NWL

WPL

CTL

79

78

80

50

50

50

100

100

100



25.07.2014

First

SEM-VII

SEM-VIII

CONSOLIDATED - III

B.TECH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PASS

CHILAKALAPUDI BALU
CHILAKALAPUDI 
RATNA RAO

27.09.1990

2010-2014

1524BTIT2010

4581 3000 6000

SEM-VI
66

76

72

74

70

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

SPM

AOM

ECM

RDS

PRO

Software Project Management

Applications of Microprocessor

E-Commerce

RDBMS

Project I

Mobile Application Development Lab

Compiler Lab

MAD

CML

78

80

50

50

100

100

78

72

70

75

73

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

CGS

PTT

CPD

VSC

ALG

Computer Graphics & Simulation

Programming Tools & Techniques

Compiler Design

Visual C++

Artificial Intelligence

Data Mining Lab

Security Lab

Grid and Cloud Computing Lab

DML

SCL

GCL

78

81

83

50

50

50

100

100

100

65

73

71

78

82

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

Advance Java

Project Work - II

DMW

DDB

NSC

ADJ

PRO

Data Mining & Data Warehousing

Distributed Data Bases

Network Security & Cryptography


	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11

