

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

#### **RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD**

Name of the Candidate	CHILAKALAPUDI BALU	Father's Name	CHILAKALAPUDI RATNA RAO
Programme	B.TECH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	D.O.B	27.09.1990
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED - I	Session	2010-2014
Status	PASS	Roll No.	1524BTIT2010

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
SECTION AND PROPERTY.	THE COMMENS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ANTINE MALE	IVIGI KS	IVIGINS
SEM-I DIT	The dimension of Information Technology	75	50	100
EMS	Engineering Mathematics I	72	50	<b>100</b>
BOE	Basics of Electronics	78	50	100
EPS	Engineering Physics	76	50	100
CMS	Communication Skills	73	50	100
CPL	Computer Practices Lab	80	50	100
EPL	Engineering Practices Lab	79	50	100
PCL	Physics and Chemistry Lab - I	77	50	100
SEM-II WEG	Workshop & Engg. Graphics	73	50	100
EMS	Engineering Mathematics II	76	50	100
CPL	Computer Languages	74	50	100
CPO	Computer Organization	77	50	100
AMW	Applications of MS-Windows	72	50	100
PCL	Physics and Chemistry Lab - II	79	50	100
DGL	Digital Lab	81	50	100
PDS	Programming and Data Structures -I	80	50	100
SEM-III	MELO PATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	AN INSTITUTE	NIEGRATED S	100
VBS	Visual Basic	69	50	100
ELM	Electrical Measurement	70	50	100
CPR	'C' Programming	71	50	100
DEL	Digital Electronics	73	50	100
OPS	Operating Systems	70	50	100
TOTAL	INTERNATION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INC	AN INSTITUTE	F BUTE GRATES SO	ENCE AND TECHNIC
DIVISION	INTEGRATE CASISMOS ALD SECUNDEDGY-IND	MENSTER THAT	FINTEGRATED SC	ENCE AND TECHNO

Entered by

CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED - II

Date: 25.07.2014

Registrar / Controller of Examination



### INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

#### **RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD**

Name of the Candidate	CHILAKALAPUDI BALU	Father's Name	CHILAKALAPUDI RATNA RAO
Programme	B.TECH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	D.O.B	27.09.1990
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED - II	Session	2010-2014
Status	PASS	Roll No.	1524BTIT2010

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
PDS	Programming and Data Structures Lab -II	81	50	100
DMS	Database Management Systems Lab	76	50	100
DCL	Digital Communication Lab	79	50	100
SEM-IV CCN	Computer Communication Network	71	50	100
CON	Computer Oriented Numerical Methods	66	50	100
IWT	Introduction to Web Technology	76	50	100
ООР	Object-Oriented Programming (C++)	74	50	100
BAP	Business Applications of IT	70	50	100
MML	Microprocessor and Microcontroller Lab	80	50	100
OSL	Operating Systems Lab	83	50	100
SEL	Software Engineering Lab	81	50	100
SEM-V	THE SATED SCIENCE MOTE CHICAGO WAS	ANTESTICATES	NITE GRATED SC	ENGE AND LECHK
CDB	Concepts of Data Base (MS-ACCESS)	69	50	100
MIS	Management Information Systems	78	50	100
POM	Principles of Management	74	50	100
JPR	Java Programming	75	50	100
IMP	Introduction to Microprocessor	71	50	100
NWL	Networks Lab	79	50	100
WPL	Web Programming Lab	78	50	100
CTL	Case Tools Lab	80	50	100
TOTAL DIVISION	TEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INC.	AN INSTITUTE	E INTERNATED SO F ATTEGRATED SO F BUT GRATED SO	ENCE AND TECHNIC EN E AND TECHNIC EN E AND TECHNIC ENCE AND TECHNIC

Entered by

CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED - III

Date: 25.07.2014

Registrar / Controller of Examination



# INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

#### **RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD**

Name of the Candidate	CHILAKALAPUDI BALU	Father's Name	CHILAKALAPUDI RATNA RAO
Programme	B.TECH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	D.O.B	27.09.1990
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED - III	Session	2010-2014
Status	PASS	Roll No.	1524BTIT2010

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
SEM-VI	ALEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN	ANTENNESSES	INTEGRATED SC	ENCE AND TECHNO
SPM	Software Project Management	66	50	100
AOM	Applications of Microprocessor	76	50	100
ECM	E-Commerce	72	50	100
RDS	RDBMS	74	50	100
PRO	Project I	70	50	100
MAD	Mobile Application Development Lab	78	50	100
CML	Compiler Lab	80	50	100
SEM-VII CGS	Computer Graphics & Simulation	78	50	100
PTT	Programming Tools & Techniques	72	50	100
CPD	Compiler Design	70	50	100
VSC	Visual C++	75	50	100
ALG	Artificial Intelligence	73	50	100
DML	Data Mining Lab	78	50	100
SCL	Security Lab	81	50	100
GCL SEM-VIII	Grid and Cloud Computing Lab	83	50	100
DMW	Data Mining & Data Warehousing	65	50	100
DDB	Distributed Data Bases	73	50	100
NSC	Network Security & Cryptography	71	50	100
ADJ	Advance Java	78	50	100
PRO	Project Work - II	82	50	100
TOTAL DIVISION	NTERRATED SCIENCE AND THE VIRE OF IN NTERRATED SCIENCE AND TEULISCHOOL OF IN NTERRATED SCIENCE AND TEULISCHOOL OF IN	4581	3000	6000 First

Entered by

Date: 25.07.2014

Registrar / Controller of Examination